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Prislista Skallaredssmallen 2017

Tindra Jonsson

Olof Danielsson

Sollebrunn

Sollebrun

Lennart Hogenberg Hajom

Gilbert Andersson
Valter Gustafsson
Gert Bengtsson
Alexander Kerr
Ronny Johansson
Bertil Algotsson
Rolf Hedendal

Mikael Eriksson
Christer Berntsson
Magnus Larsson
Tomas Karlsson
Hasse Carlsson
Christer Wulff
Mikael Evertsson
Benny Svensson
Patrik Nilsson

10 Per Johansson
11 Lars Erik Levsson
12 Alan Kerr

13 Per Anders Persson Falkenberg
14 Peter Larsson

Lindome Kungsb
Hajom

Kallsjo

Varberg
Alekulla
Lindome Kungsb
Lindome Kungsb

Lindome Kungsb
Varberg

Alekulla
Gunnarsjo
Falkenberg
Veinge Eldsberga
Gunnarsjo

Varo

Gunnarsjo
Hajom
Falkenberg
Varberg

Falkenberg

44-15

43-16
41-28
40-26
38-16
36-15
32-9
31-11
26-9
24-2

48-28
47-35
45-26
45-23
45-20
44-25
42-24
40-22
39-22
38-22
38-20
33-18
30-7

22-9

50 kr

200 kr
Utom Tav
150 kr
100 kr

250 kr
150 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr



Lagtavling 1

Lindome Kungsbacka
Mikael Eriksson
Gilbert Andersson

Gunnarsjo
Thomas Karlsson
Mikael Evertsson

Sollebrun
Tindra Jonsson
Olof Danielsson

Falkenberg
Lars Erik Carlsson
Hasse Carlsson

Varberg
Alan Kerr
Christer Berntsson

Hajom
Per Johansson
Lennart Hogenberg

Alekulla
Ronny Johansson
Magnus Larsson

Nr Mal

1 S-5 S-25

2 T-5 1-6

3 B-13 B-65
4 Tunna

5 B-20 B-100
6 L-9 L-1

7 T-10 1-3

8 T-7v -4V

88-54

87-47

87-31

83-40

80-53

76-38

Avstand

68 m
54 m
98 m

104 m

39m
86m
73 m

150 kr

100 kr

100 kr

Kant avst

n 124

14 ”

Knast






